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Tournament Host Club Province Week Start Date End Date Tour Points 

St Anne's Waterford LTC Junior Tour 200 U12 January (New) St Anne's Waterford LTC Munster 3 Friday, January 16, 2026 Saturday, January 17, 2026 Junior 200

St Anne's Waterford LTC Junior Tour 200 U12, U14 & U16 (Adjusted) St Anne's Waterford LTC Munster 7 Saturday, February 14, 2026 Sunday, February 15, 2026 Junior 200

Kilkenny LTC Junior Tour 200 Doubles Open Kilkenny County & City LTC Leinster 9 Friday, February 27, 2026 Sunday, March 1, 2026 Junior 200

CIAC Junior Tour 200 2026 CIAC Munster 11 Saturday, March 14, 2026 Sunday, March 15, 2026 Junior 200

Kilkenny LTC Easter Junior Tour 200 Kilkenny County & City LTC Leinster 15 Tuesday, April 7, 2026 Thursday, April 9, 2026 Junior 200

Northwest Junior Tour 200 Open 2026 Letterkenny LTC Ulster 15 Tuesday, April 7, 2026 Friday, April 10, 2026 Junior 200

Donabate Portrane TC Junior Tour 200 U14 Donabate Potrane TC Ulster 15 Thursday, April 9, 2026 Sunday, April 12, 2026 Junior 200

Castleknock LTC Junior Tour 200 Open Castleknock lTC Leinster 17 Friday, April 24, 2026 Sunday, April 26, 2026 Junior 200

Tyrone Junior Tour 200 U12 & U14 Omagh LTC Ulster 18 Friday, May 1, 2026 Sunday, May 3, 2026 Junior 200

Westport Junior Tour 200 2026 Westport TC Connacht 22 & 23 Friday, May 29, 2026 Monday, June 1, 2026 Junior 200

Rathgar TC Junior Tour 200 U12 & U14 Rathgar TC Leinster 22 Saturday, May 30, 2026 Sunday, May 31, 2026 Junior 200

Carrickmines C&LTC Junior Tour 200 2026 Carrickimines C&LTC Leinster 24 & 25 Friday, June 12, 2026 Saturday, June 20, 2026 Junior 200

Tyrone Junior Tour 200 U16 & U18 Omagh LTC Ulster 25 Friday, June 19, 2026 Sunday, June 21, 2026 Junior 200

Templeogue TC Junior Tour 200 Open 2026 Templeogue TC Leinster 25 Saturday, June 20, 2026 Sunday, June 21, 2026 Junior 200

Douglas LTC Junior Tour 200 2026 Douglas LTC Munster 25 & 26 Saturday, June 20, 2026 Saturday, June 27, 2026 Junior 200

Munster Junior Tour 200 Clay Court Championships 2026 County Tipperary LTC Munster 25 & 26 Saturday, June 20, 2026 Saturday, June 27, 2026 Junior 200

Newtownpark TC Junior Tour 200 U12 2026 Newtownpark TC Leinster 26 Thursday, June 25, 2026 Sunday, June 28, 2026 Junior 200

West of Ulster Junior Tour 200 Enniskillen TC Ulster 26 & 27 Saturday, June 27, 2026 Monday, June 29, 2026 Junior 200

Carlow LTC Junior Tour 200 2026 Carlow LTC Leinster 27 Saturday, June 27, 2026 Saturday, July 4, 2026 Junior 200

Nenagh LTC Junior Tour 200 Open 2026 Nenagh LTC Munster 27 & 28 Sunday, July 5, 2026 Thursday, July 9, 2026 Junior 200

Causeway T&BC Junior Tour 200 Causeway T&BC Munster 28 Saturday, July 11, 2026 Sunday, July 12, 2026 Junior 200

Sutton LTC East of Ireland Junior Tour 200 U12 & U14 sponsored by MLS Motor Group Sutton LTC Leinster 28 Saturday, July 11, 2026 Sunday, July 12, 2026 Junior 200

Sutton LTC East of Ireland Junior Tour 200 U16 & U18 sponsored by MLS Motor Group Sutton LTC Leinster 29 Thursday, July 16, 2026 Friday, July 17, 2026 Junior 200

Rushbrooke LT&CC Junior Tour 200 July Rushbrooke LT&CC Munster 29 Friday, July 17, 2026 Sunday, July 19, 2026 Junior 200

Whitechurch TC Junior Tour 200 2026 Whitechurch TC Munster 30 Friday, July 24, 2026 Sunday, July 26, 2026 Junior 200

West of Ireland Junior Tour 200 2026 Sligo TC Connacht 30 Friday, July 24, 2026 Sunday, July 26, 2026 Junior 200

Ulster Junior Tour 200 U12 & U14 Open 2026 Belfast Boat Club Ulster 31 Monday, July 27, 2026 Saturday, August 1, 2026 Junior 200

Ulster Junior Tour 200 U16 & U18 Open 2026 Belfast Boat Club Ulster 31 Thursday, July 30, 2026 Saturday, August 1, 2026 Junior 200

Donnybrook  LTC Junior Tour 200 2026 Donnybrook LTC Leinster 31 & 32 Saturday, August 1, 2026 Saturday, August 8, 2026 Junior 200

Wexford Junior Tour 200 Open 2026 Wexford Harbour B&TC Leinster 32 Tuesday, August 4, 2026 Saturday, August 8, 2026 Junior 200

Malahide LTC Junior Tour 200 2026 Malahide LTC Leinster 32 & 33 Saturday, August 8, 2026 Friday, August 14, 2026 Junior 200

Limavadey Junior Tour 200 2026 Limavady RC Ulster 33 &34 Saturday, August 15, 2026 Wednesday, August 19, 2026 Junior 200

St Michaels LTC Junior Tour 200 Open 2026 St Michaels LTC Munster 33 & 34 Saturday, August 15, 2026 Saturday, August 22, 2026 Junior 200

Bangor LTC Junior Tour 200 2026 Bangor LTC Ulster 34 Monday, August 17, 2026 Friday, August 21, 2026 Junior 200

Galway LTC Junior Tour 200 August Galway LTC Connacht 34 Tuesday, August 18, 2026 Wednesday, August 19, 2026 Junior 200

Ulster Junior Tour 200 Hardcourt Championships 2026 Windsor LTC Ulster 34 & 35 Friday, August 21, 2026 Wednesday, August 26, 2026 Junior 200

Glasnevin LTC Junior Tour 200 2026 Glasnevin LTC Leinster 43 Friday, October 23, 2026 Sunday, October 25, 2026 Junior 200


